Ashl =1} ) ?fz"{'q",__:,

ARCHITEC

Polished Nickel (PNI) - With its subtle golden
hue this is a mellow alternative to polished
chrome. The finish is not coated and will oxidise
naturally. If not regularly buffed with a soft cloth
this finish will subtlety change over time by
taking on an aged patina. The finish may be
restored with a gentle polish.

Finish

! S

Dark Oil Rubbed

Flat Black

Polished
Chrome

Polished Nickel

 —1

Satin Brass

S |

Satin Nickel

Code
MT3960-102-DOR

MT3960-152-DOR
MT3960-203-DOR
MT3960-254-DOR
MT3960-102-BLK
MT3960-152-BLK
MT3960-203-BLK
MT3960-254-BLK
MT3960-102-PCH
MT3960-152-PCH
MT3960-203-PCH

MT3960-254-PCH

MT3960-102-PNI
MT3960-152-PNI
MT3960-203-PNI
MT3960-254-PNI
MT3960-102-MSB
MT3960-152-MSB
MT3960-203-MSB
MT3960-254-MSB
MT3960-102-GSN
MT3960-152-GSN
MT3960-203-GSN

MT3960-254-GSN

Length
4%
6 %"
8 %ar
10 ¥4
4%
6 %"
8 %4
10 %4
4%
6 %"
8 ¥ar
10 ¥4

4%
6 %"
8%
10 %
4%
6 %"
8 ¥ar
10 ¥
4%
6 %"
8%

10 %

https://www.manzoni.us

TURAL HARDWARE

MT3960 JAMESTOWN PULL

MT3960 Jamestown pull in Polished Nickel (PNI) 6" screw

centers

MATERIAL
Brass

AVAILABLE FINISHES

| S

Dark (C’D'b%‘;bbed Flat Black (BLK)

S

Polished Nickel (PNI)  Satin Brass (MSB)

Screw Center Projection
4" 17/16"
6" 1 9/116"
8" 1%
10" 1%
4" 17116"
6" 19/16"
8" 1%
10" 1%
4 17/16"
6" 1 9/116"
8" 1%
10" 1%
4" 1716"
6" 19/16"
8" 1%
10" 1%
4 17/16"
6" 1 9/116"
8" 1%
10" 1%
4" 17116"
6" 1 9/16"
8" 1%
10" 1%

| info@manzoni.us | (973) 557 4551

Polished Chrome
(PCH)

St

Satin Nickel (GSN)

Diameter

9/16"
5/8n
3/4n

9/16"
%n
%n
3/4n
9/16"
5/8n
%n
3/4n
9/16"
5/8n
3/4n
3/4n


https://www.manzoni.us
mailto:info@manzoni.us

	MT3960 JAMESTOWN PULL

