

MT3960 JAMESTOWN PULL

MT3960 Jamestown pull in Polished Nickel (PNI) 6" screw centers

MATERIAL

Brass

AVAILABLE FINISHES







Dark Oil Rubbed (DOR)

Flat Black (BLK)

Polished Chrome (PCH)

Polished Nickel (PNI) - With its subtle golden hue this is a mellow alternative to polished chrome. The finish is not coated and will oxidise naturally. If not regularly buffed with a soft cloth this finish will subtlety change over time by taking on an aged patina. The finish may be restored with a gentle polish.

Polished Nickel (PNI) Satin Brass (MSB) Satin Nickel (GSN)

Finish	Code	Length	Screw Center	Projection	Diameter
	MT3960-102-DOR	4 5/8"	4"	1 7/16"	9/16"
	MT3960-152-DOR	6 ⁵ /8"	6"	1 9/16"	5/8"
	MT3960-203-DOR	8 ³ ⁄4"	8"	1 5/8"	3/4"
Dark Oil Rubbed	MT3960-254-DOR	10 3/4"	10"	1 ⁵ ⁄8"	3/4"
	MT3960-102-BLK	4 5/8"	4"	1 7/16"	9/16"
	MT3960-152-BLK	6 ⁵ /8"	6"	1 9/16"	5/8"
	MT3960-203-BLK	8 ³ ⁄4"	8"	1 5/8"	3/4"
Flat Black	MT3960-254-BLK	10 3/4"	10"	1 5/8"	3/4"
	MT3960-102-PCH	4 5/8"	4"	1 7/16"	9/16"
	MT3960-152-PCH	6 ⁵ /8"	6"	1 9/16"	5/8"
	MT3960-203-PCH	8 3/4"	8"	1 5/8"	3/4"
Polished Chrome	MT3960-254-PCH	10 3/4"	10"	1 5/8"	3/4"
Polished Nickel	MT3960-102-PNI	4 5/8"	4"	1 7/16"	9/16"
	MT3960-152-PNI	6 ⁵ /8"	6"	1 9/16"	5/8"
	MT3960-203-PNI	8 ³ ⁄4"	8"	1 5/8"	3/4"
	MT3960-254-PNI	10 3/4"	10"	1 5/8"	3/4"
	MT3960-102-MSB	4 5/8"	4"	1 7/16"	9/16"
	MT3960-152-MSB	6 ⁵ /8"	6"	1 9/16"	5/8"
	MT3960-203-MSB	8 ³ ⁄4"	8"	1 5/8"	3/4"
Satin Brass	MT3960-254-MSB	10 3/4"	10"	1 5/8"	3/4"
$\overline{}$	MT3960-102-GSN	4 5/8"	4"	1 7/16"	9/16"
	MT3960-152-GSN	6 5/8"	6"	1 9/16"	5/8"
	MT3960-203-GSN	8 3/4"	8"	1 5/8"	3/4"
Satin Nickel	MT3960-254-GSN	10 3/4"	10"	1 5/8"	3/4"